SCHEDULE - OILERS

summer 2022 / UNDER 6 - LEARN TO PLAY - BORN IN 2016, 2017, 2018 & 2019

Date

Jul 17, 22
Jul 24, 22
Aug 07, 22
Aug 14, 22
Aug 21, 22
Aug 28, 22
Sep 11, 22
Sep 18, 22
Sep 25, 22
Oct 02, 22

S

Home
OILERS
HAWKS
KINGS
STARS
OILERS
OILERS
STARS
OILERS
OILERS
STARS

S

Visitor
STARS

OILERS
OILERS
OILERS
HAWKS
KINGS

OILERS
HAWKS
KINGS

OILERS

E Time
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

Location

Delpark Home Centre
Delpark Home Centre
Delpark Home Centre
Childrens Arena
Delpark Home Centre
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena

Childrens Arena

: Arena Floor 2

: Arena Floor 2

: Arena Floor 2

: Arena Floor 2



